
A 

B 

C 

D 

E 

F 

2 

RevNr. Revision note 

3 

Date 

-0 

ltem No. Part Number 

1 VH51001-04 

2 VH52002-01 

3 XSM16BR 

4 

Sign 

Qty Description 

1 Sleeve 

1 Lock Plate 

2 Plain Washer M 16 

4 100 400 007 2 

A 

B 

C 

D 

f----------+--------+---+-------------4, E 
5 XSM8Bf� 1 

Spacer 

Plain Washer M8 

E A4 

6 XSM 8X30 1 Screw M 8 x 30 

7 XSM8M L 1 Lock Nut M8 

8 XSM 16FJ 1 Single Coil Washer M 16 

9 XSM16M 1 Nut M16 

General T olerances 

acc to: 

ISO 2768-1 medium 
Drawn Checked 

1 :2 RL MJ 

Material 

Dal. 

Material 

2009.12.01 

Title Pro Activ 

� decon UJheel Bu1ddy/ Easy 
Wheel 

Sheet 1 Rev. 

1 /1 1 
Part Number 

VH3045-70 

2 3 4 

F 




